LED Flood Light Series

Model SF LED Flood Light

Single High-Gloss Reflector Cup

Full Aluminum Comprassion Clip
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Single Siiver-Piated Reflector Cup

Full Aluminum Face Frame

JSF271-50W

JSF342-100W

JSF422-150W

JSF540-200W
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